261
20
20
1,2 / 1,5 mm
L 10 mm
L 15 mm
L 20
mm

mm
20
mm
10
mm
CORNER “L-FORM”
ANODIZED GOLD AND SILVER, POLISHED CHROME
AND WHITE VARNISHED ALUMINIUM
CORNER “L-FORM”
NON - TOXIC VINYL RESIN
CORNER EQUAL SIDES
NON - TOXIC VINYL RESIN
AGP10...CNON - TOXIC VINYL RESIN
bar length 2 lm - pack. 10 Pcs - 20 lm
Article L x H mm
AGP10...C 10 x 10
AGP15...C 15 x 15
AGP20...C 20 x 20
AGP25...C 25 x 25
Available in the colours: B-N.
The code of the selected colour must be added to the article code.
E.g.: AGP10...C (colour white) AGP10BC.
COLOURS
COLOURS
B - White N - Black
B - White N - Black
COLOURS
AO - Anodized gold alum. AA - Anodized silver alum. BC - Polished chrome alum.
B - White varnished alum.
NON TOXIC VINYL RESIN
bar length 2 lm - pack. 10 Pcs - 20 lm
Article L x H mm
ALP20...C 20 x 10
ALP25...C 25 x 20
ALP30...C 30 x 20
ALP40...C 40 x 10
Available in the colours: B-N.
The code of the selected colour must be added to the article code.
E.g.: ALP20...C (colour white) ALP20BC.
AGP15...C